THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

ISIN: NZATME0002S8

Overview

2024/08/16 08:10:12

Price
7.01 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

4.32% (0.29)

NZATME0002S8
A2M

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD

Consumer Products

Stock

3,063 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

7.00 AUD (77,577)
7.02 AUD (28,521)
6.83 AUD

7.12 AUD

6.81 AUD

6.72 AUD
7.023282 AUD
3,566,823
25,005,897.91
6,009

571
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/02
2024/07/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=157005072,178160803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NZATME0002S8&ID_NOTATION=129186629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40bdf65370d3f465acb8fa43d4d56fe3f118bf9bc706992c2c8c70879b50085b&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e6dded472fad9ab9a&time=1724035548&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b4df0a34e21c89790f7f7d6e3e362db53fbe079681b6ca8ee922274baefa4af&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff66d6c04d424c7bb&time=1724035548&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a9aa5316fa45aa78c15fb72c5e4dadad8849396db09f869da0e597fcc131470&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=afe4d485ae0536037&time=1724035548&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2534bf51b8f801978fb6cad9a36ee4b3c6155a5bf41559120a1f58999ff7d92a&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=282e58d8aee6cc3fc&time=1724035548&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7bdf0401735296e6313028aa84c7eb2a3f92597b92f50ea8b50f729c526b7cb2&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c2281dc220cd93f4e&time=1724035548&tool=RSC

THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 08:10:12

Price
7.01 AUD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

4.32% (0.29)

NZATME0002S8
A2M

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD

Consumer Products

Stock

3,053 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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15.00 {!
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2020 2021

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.00 AUD (77,577)
Ask (Ask size) 7.02 AUD (28,521)
Open 6.83 AUD
High 7.12 AUD
Low 6.81 AUD
Close (prev. day) 6.72 AUD
VWAP 7.023282 AUD
Volume (pcs) 3,566,823
Trading volume 25,005,897.91
Number of trades 6,009
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +38.81% +43.94% +4.94%
Perf (abs.) +1.96 +2.14 +0.33
Beta 0.34 0.35 0.37
Volatility  26.71 32.80 36.32

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart FXplus
Stuttgart
Munich

Hanover

Date

2024/
08/16

2021/
04/30

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/

Time Price

22:26 4.195 EUR

08:31 4.5635 NZD

08:12 4.111 EUR

08:12 4.153 EUR

08:01 4.153 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.80 AUD (1,917,167
6.85 AUD (1,689,828
6.55 AUD (2,009,262
5.35 AUD (2,449,548
7.37 AUD (2024/05/28
3.96 AUD (2024/01/17
7.37 AUD (2024/05/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.70 AUD (2023/11/15)

Number of
trades

6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=129186629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211788788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306675947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182702046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211569539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253998

THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:01

08:04

18:53

19:30

08:12

08:10

4.153 EUR

4.153 EUR

4.62 USD

4.147 EUR

4.153 EUR

7.01 AUD

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

25.01

6,009
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118210576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79920625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79920625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249321516

THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
THE A2 MILK CO

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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